
ANNUAL AGREEMENT CHANGE ORDER 

 

5

1,156,800.00$ 5,784,000.00$ 

289,200.00$ 7,230,000.00$ 

1,446,000.00$ 6,192,828.00$ 

Contract Action Initial Term Renewal 1 Renewal 2 Renewal 3 Renewal 4

Renewal 1
No Change

Renewal 2

price increase

Renewal 3

Renewal 4

0.00% 0.00% 11.78% 11.78% 11.78%

-$ -$ 136,276.00$ 136,276.00$ 136,276.00$ 

1,156,800.00$ 1,156,800.00$ 1,293,076.00$ 

1,293,076.00$ 

1,293,076.00$ 

CURRENT TERM 

Annual Contract Value

Total of Changes

Percentage Change

Current Total Value

-$ -$ 136,276.00$ 07/26/16

PREVIOUS TERM 

Annual Contract Value

-$ -$ -$ -$ 11/10/15

Original Max Potential Value

136,276.00$ 

-$ -$ -$ -$ 

FUTURE TERM

Annual Contract Value

Max Possible Value

Possible Contract Years

Max Possible Annual Contract Value

25% Maximum Increase

Original Annual Contract Value

-$ 

Dollar Value each on each Contract Term

136,276.00$ 

-$ 

-$ -$ -$ -$ -$ 


